
001 |AT 603 25 0771M | |DA49476B |06.10 12:14:14.6 |OK |01 |036 |
002 |RO 25 0659570M | |DA6783F9 |06.10 12:14:15.6 |OK |02 |050 |
003 |RO 25 2029440M | |DA494A67 |06.10 12:14:18.7 |OK |03 |010 |
004 |RO 25 2029447M | |DA4EE750 |06.10 12:14:19.5 |OK |02 |029 |
005 |RO 25 2029486M | |DA494990 |06.10 12:14:20.3 |OK |01 |003 |
006 |AT 603 25 0786M | |DA494A49 |06.10 12:14:21.7 |OK |02 |031 |
007 |RO 25 2029492M | |DA3988C1 |06.10 12:14:27.7 |OK |02 |017 |
008 |AT 603 25 0792M | |DA678497 |06.10 12:14:31.4 |OK |01 |006 |
009 |AT 603 25 0772M | |DA49498B |06.10 12:14:34.8 |OK |02 |025 |
010 |RO 25 2029433M | |DA398943 |06.10 12:14:35.6 |OK |01 |001 |
011 |RO 25 0659592M | |DA4EE5B4 |06.10 12:14:37.0 |OK |01 |049 |
012 |RO 25 0659500M | |DA4EE64F |06.10 12:14:40.9 |OK |02 |008 |
013 |RO 25 0659598M | |DA4EE6FA |06.10 12:14:41.9 |OK |02 |009 |
014 |RO 25 0659497M | |DA494B0E |06.10 12:14:50.0 |OK |01 |047 |
015 |RO 25 2029482M | |DA494A81 |06.10 12:14:50.8 |OK |02 |034 |
016 |AT 603 25 0521M | |DA4A7F42 |06.10 12:14:58.4 |OK |02 |015 |
017 |AT 603 25 0409M | |DA4EE92A |06.10 12:15:10.9 |OK |01 |014 |
018 |RO 25 2029496M | |DA494A18 |06.10 12:15:35.4 |OK |02 |007 |
019 |AT 603 25 0509M | |DA4EE793 |06.10 12:16:15.5 |OK |01 |024 |
020 |RO 25 2029489M | |DA3988E0 |06.10 12:16:16.9 |OK |02 |046 |
021 |AT 603 25 0781M | |DA4947E8 |06.10 12:16:22.0 |OK |02 |027 |
022 |RO 25 2029494M | |DA49478E |06.10 12:16:23.1 |OK |02 |005 |
023 |AT 603 25 0650M | |DA39FBBD |06.10 12:16:25.1 |OK |03 |033 |
024 |RO 25 2029443M | |DA4949CD |06.10 12:16:43.7 |OK |01 |041 |
025 |RO 25 0659491M | |DA6784C2 |06.10 12:16:45.2 |OK |03 |038 |
026 |RO 25 2029448M | |DA494944 |06.10 12:16:51.2 |OK |01 |002 |
027 |RO 25 0659499M | |DA39F823 |06.10 12:17:02.3 |OK |03 |012 |
028 |RO 25 0659490M | |DA37D2ED |06.10 12:19:30.8 |OK |01 |045 |
029 |RO 25 2029491M | |DA3989CC |06.10 12:19:34.1 |OK |02 |040 |
030 |AT 603 25 0785M | |DA4EE92F |06.10 12:19:35.0 |OK |01 |022 |
031 |AT 603 25 0412M | |DA4949AE |06.10 12:19:37.8 |OK |01 |030 |
032 |RO 25 0659494M | |DA4EE8B7 |06.10 12:21:25.4 |OK |02 |042 |
033 |AT 603 25 0776M | |DA4EE761 |06.10 12:21:35.9 |OK |02 |043 |
034 |AT 603 25 0608M | |DA494A4F |06.10 12:21:42.2 |OK |02 |039 |
035 |RO 25 0659493M | |DA73744A |06.10 12:23:47.7 |OK |01 |032 |
036 |RO 25 0659572M | |DA39FA49 |06.10 12:23:48.9 |OK |01 |023 |
037 |AT 603 25 0784M | |DA4EE5AC |06.10 12:23:57.2 |OK |01 |035 |
038 |AT 603 25 0541M | |DA4EE93F |06.10 12:24:09.1 |OK |02 |028 |
039 |AT 603 25 0783M | |DA4EE686 |06.10 12:28:50.0 |OK |02 |048 |
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040 |AT 603 25 0605M | |DA39F94A |06.10 12:28:50.6 |OK |02 |037 |
041 |AT 603 25 0408M | |DA4EE832 |06.10 12:30:40.4 |OK |01 |013 |
042 |RO 25 0659585M | |DA6784C6 |06.10 12:32:39.6 |OK |02 |011 |
043 |AT 603 25 0411M | |DA494A95 |06.10 12:36:45.0 |OK |02 |026 |
044 |RO 25 0659571M | |DA39893B |06.10 12:41:22.4 |OK |03 |019 |
045 |RO 25 2029446M | |DA62F9BE |06.10 12:41:38.4 |OK |02 |004 |
046 |RO 25 0659588M | |DA4EE7A7 |06.10 12:50:07.2 |OK |02 |044 |
047 |RO 25 2072357M | |DA4EE8FE |06.10 12:56:46.0 |OK |02 |021 |
048 |AT 603 25 0535M | |DA49491E |06.10 15:37:00.6 |OK |02 |016 |
049 |RO 25 0657011M | |DA4EE8A3 |06.10 17:20:26.4 |OK |02 |020 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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